UCC 2017029107 PPR 18 2017 10:51 P 4		FEE 11 00 FB SU attached BKP EXAM TO IND SCAN PRF
,		Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE 4/18/2017 10:51:41.58 2017029107
	OR REGISTER OF DEEDS RECO	RDING DATA
ATTACHMENTS		
LOTS / SECTIONS LEGAL DESCRIPTION: (IF NOT CONTAINED IN INSTRUMENT)	(Continua	tion)
RETURN TO: UCCD)		
	CHECK NUMBER 75655/6	

_	_		
Ξ		•	
≣			
≡			
Ξ			
=			
Ξ	Ξ	Ξ	
Ξ			
=			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ	Ξ		
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
		-	
Ξ	=	=	
=			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ			
≣			
Ξ			

6 6				
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT			·
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskir	uwer.com			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 257	'58 - KEY BANK REAL	1		
CT Lien Solutions	58514661			
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	NENE			
	FIXTURE I			
File with: Douglas County Reg.	of Deeds, NE	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	ICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2012089681 9/7/2012 CC NE Douglas County Re	eg. of Deeds	1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be AL ESTATE RECORDS Idendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> prov	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident Statement				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in iten For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indical			Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idea continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ntified above with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Contin	uation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	S Shark are of the same has a horse had			
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	D Check one of these three both CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete ADD na	me: Complete item DELET	E name: Give record name eleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			, ===	
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WESTROADS MALL L.L.C.				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL	L(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	/ Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate an	y part of the Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDEXES ADDITIONAL NAME (CONSISTANCE)				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral: Property Address: 10000 California Street, Omaha, NE 6	8114			
Covering the property more specifically described on Exh		and made a part hereof		
Covering the property more operationally decorated on Extr	.bit / t diddined herete	and made a part horses.		
	and provide name of authoriz	ing Debtor	- -	
93. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUG	H CERTIFICATES			
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIA	L(S) SUFFIX
10 ORTIONAL FILES DESERVED DATA: D. L. A				
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: WES	TROADS MALL L.L.C.			
58514661 CN - 220 R	TROADS MALL L.L.C.	·	10063859	Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 2907

	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as it 2089681 9/7/2012 CC NE Douglas County					
_	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same		orm	1		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS REGISTTERED HOLDERS OF COMM 201]		
	MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFIC	ATES				
R.	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			1		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not o			purposes only in som	ne filing offices - see Instruction item	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WESTROADS MALL L.L.C.					
R	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
/E	STROKES WINEE E.E.S. GO SEINER GROW	TH PROPERTIES, INC.	110 N WAC	KER DRIVE, CHIC	CAGO, IL 60606	
Sec U.S PAS The	ured Party Name and Address: BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTER S-THROUGH CERTIFICATES - 190 S LA SALLE complete information for Authorizer number 1 BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTER S-THROUGH CERTIFICATES	E FOR THE REGISTTE	RED HOLDE L 60603 RED HOLDE	RS OF COMM 20	112-LTRT COMMERCIAL MC	ORTGAGE

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 58514661-NE-555 25758 - KEY BANK REAL ESTATE U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, File with: Douglas County Reg. of Deeds, NE

EXHIBIT A

TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

Legal Description

The land referred to is situated in the State of Nebraska, County of Douglas and is described as follows:

(58-43380)

Parcel A, Block 3, Westroads Addition, an addition to the City of Omaha, as surveyed, platted and recorded in Douglas County, Nebraska, except that part more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Easterly line of Parcel A, said point being 261.00 feet Southeast of the Northeast corner of Parcel A: thence South 20°29'45" East (platted bearing) along the Easterly line of said Parcel A, a distance of 450.00 feet to a point; thence South 69°30'15" West, a distance of 236.00 feet to a point; thence North 20°29'45" West, a distance of 190.00 feet to a point; thence South 69°30'15" West, a distance of 43.00 feet to a point; thence North 20°29'45" West a distance of 77.00 feet to a point; thence South 69°30'15" West, a distance of 192.00 feet to a point; thence North 20°29'45" West, a distance of 74.00 feet to a point; thence North 69°30'15" East, a distance of 17 feet to a point; thence North 69°30'15" East, a distance of 92.00 feet to a point; thence North 69°30'15" East, a distance of 92.00 feet to a point; thence North 69°30'15" East, a distance of 236.00 feet to the point of beginning.

Lot 2, Westroads Replat 2, an addition to the City of Omaha, as surveyed, platted and recorded in Douglas County, Nebraska. (58-43383)

All together with non-exclusive rights contained in Construction, Operation and Easement Agreements filed October 8, 1965 in Book 430 at Page 273, as amended by instruments filed October 24, 1967 in Book 454 at Page 489 and filed January 25, 1994 in Book 1109 at Page 668, all of the Miscellaneous Records of Douglas County, Nebraska, and non-exclusive rights contained in Construction, Operation and Easement Agreements filed October 18, 1965 in Book 430 at Page 447, as amended by instruments filed December 26, 1967 in Book 457 at Page 615, and filed January 25, 1994 in Book 1109 at Page 631, all of the Miscellaneous Records of Douglas County, Nebraska.

Lot 1, Westroads Replat 5, an addition to the City of Omaha, as surveyed, platted and recorded in Douglas County, Nebraska. (58-43393)